Individual Best Times (All Time)

Miko Olan - (893459) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:39.18
2:41.43
2:43.13
2:49.26
2:51.59
2:56.29
3:04.69
3:08.76

3:16.68

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:39.18
2:51.59
2:43.13
2:41.43
2:56.29
2:49.26
3:04.69
3:08.76

3:16.68

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

326
313
303
271
260
240
209
195

173

WA Pts
326
260
303
313
240
271
209
195
173

Round

Round

F

Date

28/11/15
26/10/14
30/11/14
03/01/14
23/01/15
07/02/14
06/04/13
10/02/13
16/11/12

Date

28/11/15
23/01/15
30/11/14
26/10/14
07/02/14
03/01/14
06/04/13
10/02/13
16/11/12

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker 2015
Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker
Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials
Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet

Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser

Portsmouth Northsea SC Club Championships

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker 2015
Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker
Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet

Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser

Portsmouth Northsea SC Club Championships

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Littledown
Horsham

Portsmouth

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Littledown
Horsham

Portsmouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Portsmouth N 3
Portsmouth N 3
Portsmouth N 2
Portsmouth N 4
Portsmouth N 4
Portsmouth N 4
Portsmouth N 2
Portsmouth N 2
Portsmouth N 4

Club Swam Under Level

Portsmouth N 3
Portsmouth N 4
Portsmouth N 2
Portsmouth N 3
Portsmouth N 4
Portsmouth N 4
Portsmouth N 2
Portsmouth N 2
Portsmouth N 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



