Miko Olan - (893459) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.18	326	F	28/11/15	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker 2015	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3
2:41.43	313	F	26/10/14	Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3
2:43.13	303	F	30/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	2
2:49.26	271	F	03/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
2:51.59	260	F	23/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
2:56.29	240	F	07/02/14	Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
3:04.69	209		06/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Portsmouth N	2
3:08.76	195	F	10/02/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Portsmouth N	2
3:16.68	173	F	16/11/12	Portsmouth Northsea SC Club Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.18	326	F	28/11/15	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker 2015	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3
2:51.59	260	F	23/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
2:43.13	303	F	30/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	2
2:41.43	313	F	26/10/14	Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3
2:56.29	240	F	07/02/14	Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
2:49.26	271	F	03/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
3:04.69	209		06/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Portsmouth N	2
3:08.76	195	F	10/02/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Portsmouth N	2
3:16.68	173	F	16/11/12	Portsmouth Northsea SC Club Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4